
First Name Surname Organisation Email Address

Andrew Davies University of Brighton A.Sirs-Davies@brighton.ac.uk 

Alison Jowett Central Sussex College ajowett@centralsussex.ac.uk

Alistair Brindle Tempus Training alistair.brindle@tempustraining.co.uk

Amir Bahrami City College Brighton and Hove ab4@ccb.ac.uk

Bhupendra solanki CV Alive bhupendra.solanki@cvalive.org.uk

Donna Johnson Southdown Housing D.johnson@southdownhousing.org

Donna Keenan Creative Process donnakeenan.creativeprocess@gmail.com

Emma Gilbert Brighton and Hove City Council emma.gilbert@brighton-hove.gcsx.gov.uk

Fiona Gray National Numeracy fiona@nationalnumeracy.org.uk

Gordon Reay Mid Sussex District Council gordon.reay@midsussex.gov.uk

Grace Mosuro Working Links grace.mosuro@serco.com

Grant Basson Hill McManus grant@hillmcmanus.com

Jackie Denyer Protrain Solutions j.denyer@protrain-solutions.co.uk

Jane Miller London Learning Consortium j.miller@londonlc.org.uk

John Francis Brighton and Hove City Council John.Francis@Brighton-Hove.gcsx.gov.uk

Julie Hoggins Phoenix4Training julie.hoggins@phoenix4training.com

Kam Dehal East Surrey College kdehal@esc.ac.uk

Kay Tarry Barnardo's kay.tarry@barnardos.org.uk

Kristin Sjovorr Groundwork kristin.sjovorr@groundwork.org.uk

Lily Matic Serco Vocational Services lily.matic@serco.com

Liz Cadman Brighton and Hove City Council liz.cadman@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Louise Evans Kennedy Scott louise@kennedyscott.co.uk

Nastassija Kolakovic Crawley Borough Council Nastassija.Kolakovic@crawley.gov.uk

Neil Clarke Brighton and Hove City Council neil.clarke@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Nick Holbrook-Sutcliffe Cambridge Digital nick@cambridgedigital.com

Nick Marquez Runway Training nickmarquez@runwaytraining.co.uk

Nicola Codd Learning Curve Group nicola.codd@learningcurvegroup.co.uk

Nigel Newman Raven Housing Trust nigel.newman@ravenht.org.uk

Phillip Speed Northbrook College p.speed@nbcol.ac.uk

Richard Brooks RBLI claire.bonthrone@rbli.co.uk

Richard Wood Global Solution Services richard@gss-ukltd.co.uk

Rowland Eno Schools Company rowland.eno@schoolscompany.co.uk

Ruth Keynes Skills for Care ruth.keynes@skillsforcare.org.uk

Sian Crossland Crossland and Dudson Training cdtraining@btconnect.com

Simon Bland Reigate and Banstead Borough Council simon.bland@reigate-banstead.gov.uk

Steve Cusack Arun Business Partnership steve@arunbusinesspartnership.co.uk

Sue Garman Chichester College suegarman@icloud.com

Tony Bradford Sussex Learning Solutions abradford@sussexlearningsolutions.org.uk

Vanessa Potter Sussex Cricket Club Vanessa.potter@sussexcricket.co.uk

Zaid Al-Sayyah Affinity Sutton Housing Association zaid.al-sayyah@affinitysutton.com
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